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Carolina’s Largest
C-Store Trade Expo

Thursday, August 8, 2024

Greenshoro Coliseum Complex

1921 W. Gate City Blvd. * Greenshoro, NC 27403
www.aasoaofnc.com
admin@aasoaofnc.com ¢ aasoanc.expo@gmail.com
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Booth Number « Company Name
Company Names are listed in Booth order.

105/ 107/ 204/ 206 e Prestige Gaming / Fish Game Kings
109/111/208/210 e Krica Wholesale NC LLC
117/216 o Capital Games LLC

119 e Blossom Industries

121/123 o Tyson 2.0 Global / Wooooo Energy
135 o AATAC Preferred National Vendor

137 e Shangri-La

205 ¢ D&D Energy Group Inc

207 e Superior Services

209/211 o Bumgarner Oil Company

217 o Chase Oil Company

218 e Prime Bites

219 e Acclivity Financial / Citizens Bank
220/222 o Playrl

221 e Edify

223 o AATAC Preferred National Vendor
230/232/131/133 e Stiiizy

231 o Aiko Brands

233 o JustCBD

234 e Tower Genius

235/237 e Gorilla Lifestyle

236 o AATAC Preferred National Vendor

304 e Solar Fusion Power

305 e Clipper Petroleum, Inc

306 ¢ Honeybee Wholesale

307/309 e UF Corporation Inc DBA Highpoint Cash & Carry

308 e Skyline Sign

310 e Dixie Belle Ice Cream

311 o ATM Works Inc

317 e Guardian Fueling Technologies LLC
318 e Sunoco LP

319 e 18 Distribution

320 ¢ Happy Hippo

322 e King Kongin Energy Drink

330 e Liqui Moly

331 e Xotic / Deville / Joyburst

332 e Donuts Kratom

333 e Primal Cuts

334 ¢ AATAC Preferred National Vendor
335 e FuelRod

336 e Crescent Canna

337 o DD Beverage & Nutrition / Grizzly Energy

404 e Global Distro

405/504 e Lucky Core Inc.

406 ¢ NC Education Loftery

407 o World Kinect

409 e Asterra Labs

410 e Virginia Asset Management
411/510 e Southland Entertainment
416 o Star City Insurance
417/419/516/518 e Core-Mark Sanford
418 o Cary Oil Company

421 e Alfo Strips

422/420/321/323 e Torch

423 e Flyers Cocktail Co

430 ¢ Down Range Sound Bar

North Carolina C-Store Expo 1



432
434
435
437

505/507/509/511/604/606/608/610 e Pepsi Bottling Venture

Hemp Family Farms

Koko Karma / Export Barn LLC
Brewsaki

VA Cultivars

506 o Davenport Energy Inc.

508 ¢ AAdvantage Laundry Systems, LLC
519/521 e Prism Distribution

520 e Little Joe

522 e Juicey

523 e RaceWay (RW Venture Holdings)
530/533/431/433 e Hometown Hero

531/533/535/537/630/632/634/636 ¢ Coca Cola

Consolidated
534 ¢ Mac'’s Jerky
536 e Icebreakers Water
605 e GP Shah Distribution
607 e APS International Inc
609 e Tucker Oil Company
611/710 ¢ AASOA
616/618 e Tellico Coin

620
622
631
633
635
637
730
802
803
804
805

Geological Resources, Inc
Managed Health, LLC

Altria Group Distribution Company
KARS Petro Distributors
Aurora Technology Inc
Air-Call Commmunication, Inc
Shannon and Assoc.

Game Box Builders

Carolina ATM Services

ABC Discounts

Meco, Inc. of Florence

806/ 807 e M. R. Williams

808
809
810
811
812
813
814
815
816

PDI Technologies
Huftchens Rentz/Eden

Dippin” Dofts - Innovative Concessions

Quality Oil Company
Source North America
Bennett Pump

H.T. Hackney Co
Cherokee Brands
Merchants Fixture

North Carolina C-Store Expo
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VENDORS

Lucky Core Inc.

Managed
1 B Health

PRIMAL CUTS

Quality Oil

KONEINe
LIQUI
MOLY

A MRWILLIAMS

MECO

I/ CRENCE
Pusls Syetems Specialisg

TPDI

TECHHNOLOGIES

it

LY
@

TELLICC

COIN

&3

4" VA CULTIVARS

o VIRGINIA ASSET

@ Kinect’

JUSTCBD

PLAYR1

A RRISM

=

SHAMNGIR]-LA

Solar Fusion
Power

STAR®-CITY
INSURANCE

el

North Carolina C-Store Expo




Company Name ¢ Booth Number
Company Names are listed in Alohabetical order.

18 Distrioution « 319
AAdvantage Laundry Systems, LLC « 508
AASOA « 611/710
AATAC Preferred National Vendor « 334
AATAC Preferred National Vendor « 223
AATAC Preferred National Vendor « 236
AATAC Preferred National Vendor « 135
ABC Discounts « 804
Acclivity Financial / Citizens Bank « 219
Aiko Brands « 231
Air-Call Communication, Inc « 637
Alto Strips « 421
Altria Group Distribution Company « 631
APS International Inc « 607
Asterra Labs « 409
ATM Works Inc « 311
Aurora Technology Inc « 635
Bennett Pump « 813
Blossom Industries « 119
Brewsaki « 435
Bumgarner Oil Company « 209/211
Capital Games LLC « 117/216
Carolina ATM Services « 803
Cary Oil Company « 418
Chase Oil Company « 217
Cherokee Brands « 815
Clipper Petroleum, Inc « 305
Coca Cola
Consolidated « 531/533/535/537/630/632/634/636
Core-Mark Sanford « 417/419/516/518
Crescent Canna « 336
D&D Energy Group Inc « 205
Davenport Energy Inc. « 506
DD Beverage & Nutrition / Grizzly Energy « 337
Dippin’ Dofts - Innovative Concessions « 810
Dixie Belle Ice Cream « 310
Donuts Kratom « 332
Down Range Sound Bar « 430
Edify « 221
Flyers Cocktail Co « 423
FuelRod « 335
Fusion Group Games « 616/618
Game Box Builders « 802
Geological Resources, Inc « 620
Global Distro « 404
Gorilla Lifestyle « 235/237
GP Shah Distribution « 605
Guardian Fueling Technologies LLC « 317
H.T. Hackney Co « 814
Happy Hippo « 320
Hemp Family Farms « 432
Hometown Hero « 530/533/431/433
Honeybee Wholesale « 130
Hutchens Rentz/Eden « 809
Icebreakers Water « 536
Juicey « 522

North Carolina C-Store Expo



JustCBD . 233

KARS Petro Distributors « 633

King Kongin Energy Drink « 322

Koko Karma / Export Barn LLC « 434

Kriaa Wholesale NC LLC « 109/111/208/210
Liqui Moly « 330

Little Joe « 520

Lucky Core Inc. « 405/504

M. R. Williams « 806/807

Mac's Jerky « 534

Managed Health, LLC « 622

Meco, Inc. of Florence « 805

Merchants Fixture « 816

NC Education Lottery « 406

PDI Technologies « 808

Pepsi Bottling Venture « 505/507/509/511/604/606/608/610
Playr1 « 220/222

Prestige Gaming / Fish Game Kings « 105/107/204/206
Primal Cuts « 333

Prime Bites « 218

Prism Distribution « 519/521

Quality Oil Company « 811

RaceWay (RW Venture Holdings) « 523
Shangri-La « 137

Shannon and Assoc. « 730

Skyline Sign « 308

Solar Fusion Power « 304

Source North America « 812

Southland Entertainment « 411/510

Star City Insurance « 416

Stiiizy « 230/232/131/133

Sunoco LP « 318

Superior Services « 207

Tellico Coin « 616/618

Torch « 422/420/321/323

Tower Genius « 234

Tucker Oil Company « 609

Tyson 2.0 Global / Wooooo Energy « 121/123
UF Corporation Inc DBA Highpoint Cash & Carry « 307/309
VA Cultivars « 437

Virginia Asset Management « 410

World Kinect « 407

Xotic / Deville / Joyburst « 331

8 North Carolina C-Store Expo
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Membership Portal has been
redesigned and modernized.

SIGN UP to Become AASOA North Carolina
Member. FREE Registration.
Benefits:

- Special Pricing/Offers Available for
association members.

- Strengthen Convenience and Gas
station owners community.

- Receive latest market trends, updates
and product launches.

- Represent Asian American community

Click here to SIGN UP for Free Membership.

- Multiple Store Dashboard Under one
login ID.

- Each store will be
given a Unique
Store #

- Digital certificate
of membership
will be available

to print or
download on your SCAN ME
Dashhoard.

- Store #/Certificate # to available to all
AASOA Members.

Sign UP today; if any issues with login,
contact admin@aasoaofnc.com for
assistance.

www.aasoaofnc.com
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